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Tuesday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 22Bowl America Dranesville
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Total Scratch High High
Place Lane Team Name Won Lost Ave Pins Pins Sers Game

1 1 16 - Stocks 87 ½ 32 ½ 228 21866 21866 792 290
2 2 12 - Tran 81 39 219 21004 21004 780 279
3 3 21 - Hile 79 41 220 21103 21103 749 300
4 4 20 - Imbembo 78 42 219 21105 21105 735 290
5 5 11 - Price 75 45 215 20630 20630 732 289
6 6 15 - Bernstein III 74 46 215 20401 20401 744 300
7 7 6 - Hetey 71 49 221 20828 20828 785 300
8 8 10 - Figlioli 69 ½ 50 ½ 210 20164 20164 724 269
9 9 2 - Khounesavath 69 51 218 20953 20953 772 299

10 10 19 - Hahn 68 52 218 20960 20960 769 289
11 11 14 - Vennitti 62 ½ 57 ½ 208 19768 19768 793 288
12 12 7 - Zelek 55 65 200 19116 19116 706 263
13 13 3 - Medina 55 65 205 19453 19453 710 300
14 14 17 - Townsend 55 65 201 19087 19087 710 268
15 15 1 - Ladenburg 52 ½ 67 ½ 209 19552 19552 736 286
16 16 18 - Ames 48 ½ 71 ½ 199 18748 18748 688 264
17 17 9 - Batten 46 74 200 19136 19136 735 279
18 18 13 - Zost 44 ½ 75 ½ 207 19286 19286 720 269
19 19 5 - Schlosser 42 ½ 77 ½ 192 18487 18487 701 279
20 20 8 - Mills 41 ½ 78 ½ 193 18256 18256 685 279
21 21 22 - Feagans 40 80 195 18553 18553 687 288
22 22 4 - Pickett 25 95 168 16041 16041 612 222

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON

1-2 16 - Stocks 223 243 218 684 4 <---> 21 - Hile 174 226 206 606 0
3-4 20 - Imbembo 189 223 215 627 0 <---> 12 - Tran 222 279 279 780 4
5-6 11 - Price 205 205 205 615 3 <---> 6 - Hetey 206 168 161 535 1
7-8 15 - Bernstein III 214 289 224 727 4 <---> 10 - Figlioli 204 226 213 643 0

9-10 2 - Khounesavath 187 214 185 586 0 <---> 19 - Hahn 246 267 256 769 4
11-12 14 - Vennitti 235 261 256 752 4 <---> 3 - Medina 201 227 179 607 0
13-14 7 - Zelek 189 234 211 634 2 <---> 17 - Townsend 224 223 209 656 2
15-16 1 - Ladenburg 253 200 211 664 4 <---> 13 - Zost 226 180 162 568 0
17-18 18 - Ames 221 190 174 585 4 <---> 5 - Schlosser 189 148 144 481 0
19-20 9 - Batten 212 242 235 689 4 <---> 22 - Feagans 125 232 189 546 0
21-22 8 - Mills 193 206 236 635 4 <---> 4 - Pickett 147 201 161 509 0

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22
Today 16-12 21-20 11-15  6-10  2-19 14- 7  3-17  1-18  9-13  5- 8 22- 4 Position Round
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Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Book Real High High
Ave Average Name Ave Pins  Gms Sers Game -1- -2- -3- Total

1 - 1 - Ladenburg
219 203 Tom Ladenburg 209 18925 93 736 286 253 200 211 664

2 - 2 - Khounesavath
228 218 Oley Khounesavath 218 20953 96 772 299 187 214 185 586

3 - 3 - Medina
215 202 Rafael Medina 205 19453 96 710 300 201 227 179 607

4 - 4 - Pickett

177 168 James Pickett 168 14649 87 612 222 147 201 161 509
5 - 5 - Schlosser

___ 192 Chris Schlosser 192 18487 96 701 279 189 148 144 481
6 - 6 - Hetey

215 221 Steve Hetey 221 17265 78 785 300 206 168 161 535
207 196 Dave Schaeffer 197 2942 15 614 221 0

7 - 7 - Zelek
199 200 Tim Zelek 200 17453 87 706 263 189 234 211 634
185 183 Nghia Cao bk185 1102 6 620 229 0

8 - 8 - Mills
201 193 Dan Mills 193 14539 75 685 279 193 206 236 635

9 - 9 - Batten

208 200 C.J. Batten 200 16868 84 735 279 212 242 235 689
10 - 10 - Figlioli

214 210 Vito Figlioli 210 18964 90 724 269 204 226 213 643
11 - 11 - Price

224 215 Chris Price 215 19373 90 732 289 a205 a205 a205 615
12 - 12 - Tran

222 219 David Tran 219 20395 93 780 279 222 279 279 780
13 - 13 - Zost

217 202 Charlie Zost 207 18004 89 720 269 226 180 162 568
14 - 14 - Vennitti

209 208 Chris Vennitti 208 16898 81 793 288 235 261 256 752
201 205 Kris Chase bk201 617 3 617 211 0

15 - 15 - Bernstein III
225 212 Ray Bernstein III 215 19798 93 744 300 214 289 224 727

16 - 16 - Stocks

232 228 Michael Stocks 228 19913 87 792 290 223 243 218 684
17 - 17 - Townsend

211 200 Woodie Townsend 201 16240 81 710 268 224 223 209 656
18 - 18 - Ames

209 196 Mitch Ames 199 17680 90 688 259 221 190 174 585
19 - 19 - Hahn

223 218 Stephen Hahn 218 20336 93 769 289 246 267 256 769
20 - 20 - Imbembo

227 219 Chris Imbembo 219 21105 96 735 290 189 223 215 627
21 - 21 - Hile

229 220 Drew Hile 220 20485 93 749 300 174 226 206 606
22 - 22 - Feagans

205 193 Glenn Feagans 195 18553 96 687 288 125 232 189 546
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